
06 02 02  Duncan Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

5,552.09$
0.00$

5,552.09$
5,552.09$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

5,552.09$
0.00

5,552.09
5,552.09$

0.00$

5,552.09$
0.00$

5,552.09$
5,552.09$

$
$

06 02 18  Morenci Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

6.90$
0.00$
6.90$
6.90$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

6.90$
0.00
6.90
6.90$

0.00$

6.90$
0.00$
6.90$
6.90$

$
$

06 03 22  Blue Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

193.98$
0.00$

193.98$
193.98$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

193.98$
0.00

193.98
193.98$

0.00$

193.98$
0.00$

193.98$
193.98$

$
$

Arizona Department of Education
Equalization Assistance and Additional State Aid Detail

Apportionment Date:

Page: of

SAIS APOR65-1 08/02/2015

Fiscal Year 2015 - 2016
Run Date: 7/24/2015

District
Monthly

Apportionment Advance
Monthly

Adjustment Current Payment
Year To Date

Total

1 2



06 03 45  Eagle Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

$
$

Greenlee County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

5,752.97$
0.00$

5,752.97$
5,752.97$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

5,752.97$
0.00

5,752.97
5,752.97$

0.00$

5,752.97$
0.00$

5,752.97$
5,752.97$

$
$

Arizona Department of Education
Equalization Assistance and Additional State Aid Detail

Apportionment Date:

Page: of

SAIS APOR65-1 08/02/2015

Fiscal Year 2015 - 2016
Run Date: 7/24/2015

District
Monthly

Apportionment Advance
Monthly

Adjustment Current Payment
Year To Date

Total

2 2


